(IPC) INDUSTRIAL POWER COOLING
LIMITED

I P CREATIVE LTD

IPCROFT LIMITED

IPC SYSTEMS LIMITED

I P D FURNITURE LIMITED

IP DUE DILIGENCE LTD

IPE (BUCKINGHAM SQUARE) LTD

IPER LTD

IPERTEC LTD

IPEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

IPGL INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
IPG PIPEWORK & WELDED FABRICATIONS
LTD

IPG PIPEWORK & WELDED FABRICATIONS
LTD

IPH INSURANCE SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
I.P.H TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

I.P.H TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

I.P.H TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IPI SERVICES LIMITED

IPILATES LIMITED

03792602

04604486
04191829
04262953
02885451
06568835
04228454
04900372
06605446
06265941
03783810
05414421

05414421

03640639
06175607
06175607
06175607
04888377
06921925

29/06/2010

23/06/2010
28/06/2010
29/06/2010
23/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
28/06/2010
24/06/2010
25/06/2010
28/06/2010
29/06/2010

29/06/2010

23/06/2010
25/06/2010
24/06/2010
25/06/2010
28/06/2010
25/06/2010

IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH

LIMITED

IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IPSWICH

FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

GLASS LTD

HISTORIC
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
HISTORIC

CHURCHES
CHURCHES
CHURCHES
CHURCHES
CHURCHES
CHURCHES
CHURCHES

TRUST (THE)
TRUST (THE)
TRUST (THE)
TRUST (THE)
TRUST (THE)
TRUST (THE)
TRUST (THE)

MASONIC TRUST COMPANY

TARPAULINS LIMITED

TIMBER FRAME LIMITED
TIMBER FRAME LIMITED

Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.
Y.M.C.A.

IPSYCH LIMITED
IPSYCH LIMITED

04813644
05549669
01457990
01457990
01457990
01457990
01457990
01457990
01457990
03142037

03048484
05777142
05777142
03558181
03558181
03558181
03558181
03558181
03558181
05103342
05103342

28/06/2010
29/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
23/06/2010

25/06/2010
24/06/2010
24/06/2010
23/06/2010
23/06/2010
23/06/2010
23/06/2010
24/06/2010
23/06/2010
23/06/2010
23/06/2010



